
BIKES 

MX RIDE DUBAI 
Mario Apel 
+971 56 961 72 56 
race@mxridedubai.com 
Country : United Arab Emirates 

 
 

 

SRG Motorsports 
Sean Gaugain 
+971 50 877 8014 
info@srg-motorsports.com 
Country : United Arab Emirates 
 

 

 

BAS WORLD KTM RACING TEAM 
Bart Van Der Velden 
info@veldenmotoren.nl 
www.basdakar.com 

Country : Netherlands 
 

 

DUUST RALLY RACING TEAM 
Marek Dabrowski 
marek@duust.co 
www.duust.co 
Country : Poland, UAE 
 

 

 

HT RALLY RAID HUSQVARNA RACING 
Henk Hellegers 
info@ht-rally-raid.com 
www.ht-rally-raid.com 
Country : Netherlands 
 

 

 

JOYRIDE RACE SERVICE 
Tess Escribano 
Tess.escribano@gmail.com  
www.joyrideraceservice.com 
Country : Spain 
 

 

 

NOMADAS ADVENTURE 
Samaniego Calero Hernan 
info@nomadasmoto.com  
www.nomadasadv.com 
Country : Spain 
  
NOMADE RACING 
Emmanuel Braga 
manu@nomade-racing.com 
www.nomade-racing.com 
Country : France 
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PEDREGA TEAM 
Joan Pedrega 
gas@pedregateam.com 
www.pedregateam.com 
Country : Spain 
 

 

 

XRAIDS EXPERIENCE 
Joan Fernandez 
info@xraidsexperience.com 
www.xraidsexperience.com 
Country : Spain 
 

 

 

CHALLENGER / SSV 

RX -Sport 
Karina 
rxsport01@gmail.com 
Country : United Arab Emirates 

 
 

 

TEAM BBR 
Loic Bonnevie 
loic@bbr-motorsport.com 
www.bbrmotorsport.com 

Country : France 
 

 

 

BE RACING 
Bertrand Marco 
Bertrand.marco@beracing.com  
Country : Spain 
 

 

 
FRANCOSPORT 
Santos Marcio 
dakar@francosport.pt 
www.francosport.pt 
Country : Portugal 
 

 

 

G RALLY 
Arthur Tanghe 
arthur@grallyteam.com 
www.grallyteam.com 
Country : Belgium 
 

 

 

MMP COMPETITION 
Guillaume Micouleau 
Micouleau82@orange.fr 
www.mmp-competition.com 
Country : France 
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SANTAG RACING TEAM 
Lavado Ana 
lavado.ana@gmail.com 
www.racing.santag.pt  
Country : Portugal 
 

 
 

 

SOUTH RACING CAN-AM 
Scott Abraham 
scott.abraham@southracing.com 
www.southracing.com 
Country : Portugal, South Africa 
 

 

XTREME + 
Marco Piana 
xtremeplus@orange.fr 
www.xtremeplus.fr  
Country : France 
 

 

 

 

CARS 

CENTURY RACING 
Julien Hardy 
julien@centuryracing.co.za 
www.centuryracing.co.za 

Country : South Africa 
 

 

 

RED-LINED MOTORSPORT 
Terence Marsh 
terence@redlined.co.za  
www.redlinedmotorsport.com 

Country : South Africa 
  

X-RAID TEAM 
Thomas Quandt 
info@x-raid.de  
www.x-raid.de 

Country : Germany 
  
OVERDRIVE RACING 
Jean-Marc Fortin 
jmf@overdriveracing.be 

www.overdriveracing.be 

Country : Belgium 
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